1

O 00 N O

10:00

10:03

10:05

10:15
10:30
10:45

o o

m —+~ O O O

Phillips County Board of Commissioners
October 9, 2024
Accounts Payable

WORK SESSION (as necessary)

REGULAR MEETING

Meeting called to order
Pledge of Allegiance
Additions or corrections to agenda

Consent Agenda
Approval of the minutes of the BOCC 09.27.2024 meeting
Approval of invoice list
Approval of Public Trustee 3rd quarter report
Acknowledge receipt of CAPP reports
Acknowledge receipt of Workers' Comp reports
Acknowledge receipt of Road & Bridge quarterly report
Acknowledge receipt of Building Permits log

APPOINTMENTS

Public Comments

Beth Zilla - Dominion Voting quote

First Pioneer President Tom Bennett - HCCl update
Dennis Herman - building permit

Emergency Manager Broc Pelle - quarterly update

UNFINISHED BUSINESS
Liquor license - Blisties

NEW BUSINESS

Personnel - Road & Bridge
Equipment Purchase - Road & Bridge
Landfill Accounts Receivable

Ballot Initiative 91

Secure Transportation Permits - CMH

EXECUTIVE SESSION (as necessary)



