## **Phillips County Board of Commissioners** October 9, 2024

## Accounts Payable

## **WORK SESSION (as necessary)**

		REGULAR MEETING
	10:00	Meeting called to order
		Pledge of Allegiance
		Additions or corrections to agenda
1	10:03	Consent Agenda
		a Approval of the minutes of the BOCC 09.27.2024 meeting
		b Approval of invoice list
		c Approval of Public Trustee 3rd quarter report
		d Acknowledge receipt of CAPP reports
		e Acknowledge receipt of Workers' Comp reports
		f Acknowledge receipt of Road & Bridge quarterly report
		g Acknowledge receipt of Building Permits log
		APPOINTMENTS
	10:05	Public Comments
		Beth Zilla - Dominion Voting quote
2	10:15	First Pioneer President Tom Bennett - HCCI update
3	10:30	Dennis Herman - building permit
4	10:45	Emergency Manager Broc Pelle - quarterly update
		UNFINISHED BUSINESS
5		Liquor license - Blisties
		NEW BUSINESS
6		Personnel - Road & Bridge
7		Equipment Purchase - Road & Bridge
8		Landfill Accounts Receivable
9		Ballot Initiative 91
10		Secure Transportation Permits - CMH